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512694 
512809 
512960 
9131287 
513131 
913153 
513212 
513214 
513218 
513219 
913223 
9513225 
5132e8 
513239 
5913240 
513242 
9513243 
513426 
513427 
513430 
513435 
513436 
5313517 
513522 
513624 
513626 
9136458 
3413714 
S13715 
313764 
313828 
513932 
313944 
513945 
513956 
513967 
914026 
514030 
914033 
514035 
514067 
514068 
314070 
514231 
514571 
514571 
514778 
514779 
9350428 
930428 
950428 
930428 
930428 
9350428 
950428 
950428 
930428 
950428 
950428 
950428 
9350428 
950428 
950428 
930428 
9350428 
9750428 
930428 
930428 
950428 
930428 
950428 
9350428 
950428 
950428 
930428 
9350428 
930428 
9350428 
930428 
950428 
930428 
950428 
930428 

CORPGRATE EXPRESS 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC 
THOMPSON DIESEL INC 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
BIG.4 SERVICE & 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
DUNCAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
INTERSTATE STEEL & 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
HARDING GLASS 
CUMMINS SQUTHERN PLAINS 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
LINEAR DYNAMICS INC. 
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET 
CITY OF TULSA 
YAFFE IRON & METAL CO 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
MID-CONTINENT/MIDCO: 
OCT EQUIPMENT INC . 
HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC 
WAL MART 
KOCH MATERIALS CO: 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
S5ORCO PRODUCTS INC 
SEAL COMPANY ENTERPRISES 
MID-CONTINENT/MIDCO 
OKLA DEPT TRANSPGRTATIGN 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
WHITE STAR MACHINERY & 
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER : 
STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
EXIDE CORPORATION 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
OKLAHOMA TRAFFIC ENGINEER 
OKLAHOMA TRAFFIC ENGINEER 
ENGINEERING 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FICA 
LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 
PRUDENTIAL INS CO, LIFE 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER-. 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
UNITED WAY 
J.. DENNIS SEMLER 
PEBSCO 

AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
VISION SERVICE PLAN | 
DHS KENNETH M EMIGH' 
NICHOLAS, CASSANDRA 
ECK, LONNIE D —- TRUSTEE 
DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
ECK, LONNIE D ~— TRUSTEE 

1994 -— 1995 PRIMARY ROAD FUND 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT.. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES , 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ROCK - ‘4g 

ASPHALT. , 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES 
ASPHALT: 
EQUIPMENT 
ASPHALT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
FUEL 
GASOLINE 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL . 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
SHOES 
UNITED FUND 
PARKING’ 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

36.24 
20.97 
28.00 

875.00 
676.13 
285.10 

1,619.95 
91.13 
190.75 
407.23 
100.00 
98.00 
465.00 
447.83 
35.98 

214.26 
55.79 
29.97 
35.16 
23.00 
484.45 
270.12 

. 9,10 
30.94 
46.84 

452.39 
1,054.00 

81.02 
33.00 
5.44 

203.58 
238.00 

2,808.00 
16.47 

282.00 
291.92 
26.04 
90.30 
150.67 
151.42 
34.00 
48.00 
144.40 
57.03 

3,179.06 
3,863.77 

240.00 
40.00 

12,489.39 
132,013.40 

3,202.83 
240.00 

4,946.77 
105,564.09 

1,088.32 
3,490.40 
27,504.92 
9,487.09 
31,456.35 
7,356.73 
28,717.27 
1,304.10 
3,178.48 
299.48 

24,898.98 
1,247.37 
1,726.52 
201.88 

9,216.95 
1,204.70 

BO.11 
105.00 

3,024.75 
370.96 
185.38 
522.32 
403.65 
200.84 
223.75 
558.87 
625.00 
100.00 
845.00 


